Plunger type Analog
Magnetostrictive Linear Position Sensor
L5 - KXXXX-1A
42 www.heinlanz.com
Wiring
Analog output Signal GNDCommunicationUb GND
White GrayBlackBrown Blue
Signal

®
Ordering example
Plunger type
a
b
c
d   Wiring
e
L5 - K 1 2 0 0 -  1 A 1 1 -  XXXX 0 P
Serise a b c d e
Dimensions
1 = M12, 5 pins connector
2 = waterproof connector
0100 =  100 mm
Max.1200 mm
in 5-mm increments
 Measuring range
 Output
1A =  Analog
 Operation Voltage
1 = 24 VDC
Output
V010 =  0~10VOutput
V011 =  10~0VOutput
A010 =  4~20mAOutput
A011 =  20~4mAOutput
V020 =  -10~+10VOutput
V021 =  +10~-10VOutput
A020 =  0~20mAOutput
A021 =  20~0mAOutput
Note: Default delivery 2pcs mounting clamps, there will be more one longer than 1000mm.
W